
 

 

FUHUA PRIMARY SCHOOL                               FINEST FASHION CENTRE     

                                                                                                                                   144 Upper Bukit Timah road Beauty World Centre #B1-03 

                  Uniform Order form for 2023                                                                                                          Tel: 64665697 /9029 5135 (Mr Koh) 
                                                                                                                        Operating Hours: 12 pm to 7.30pm (Closed on Sundays and Public Holidays) 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 Price Size  Quantity Amount 

SCHOOL SOCKS $2.5 per pair M L   
SCHOOL HAT $6 each   NA   

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Signature/Date upon good received:_________________________________              Total :  

 
 

                                1   Sale of school uniform during school term is on Tuesday from 9.30am to 3.00pm outside the school’s Bookshop  
            NOTE:     2.  No refund for goods sold.     
      3.                       3.   Uniform should not have been washed or stained if you wish to make an exchange.                

 
 

Name of Pupil                                                      Class  Hp No  

Gender □   Male   □ Female House  [Uniform vendor is informed of 2023 P1 students’ house details] 

Address  

BOYS’ SHIRTS Amount 

Size 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46  
Price  $8 $8 $9 $9 $10 $10 $11 $11 $12 $12 $12 $12 $12 

Quantity              

BOYS’ SHORTS Amount 

Size 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42  
Price  $8 $9 $10 $10 $11 $11 $12 $12 $12 $12 $12 

Quantity            

GIRLS’  BLOUSES Amount 

Size 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46  

Price  $9 $9 $10 $10 $11 $11 $12 $12 $12 $12 $12 $12 $12 

Quantity              

GIRLS’ Culottes Amount 

Size 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42  

Price  $9 $10 $11 $11 $12 $12 $13 $13 $14 $14 $14 

Quantity            

P.E.  T-SHIRTS Amount 

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL  

Price  $8.5 $8.5 $9.0 $9.0 $9.0 $9.5 $10.0 $10.0 $10.5 $10.5 

Quantity           

P.E.  SHORTS Amount 
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL  

Price  $7.5 $7.5 $8.0 $8.0 $8.5 $8.5 $9.0 $9.0 $9.5 $9.5 

Quantity           

SCHOOL  BLACK SHOES Amount 
Size 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42  

Price  $15 PER PAIR $20/per pair 

Quantity             

SCHOOL NAME TAGS 
Name                

  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Price  □ Set of 6pcs- $6                  Quantity :                                                                                               Amount 



 
FINEST FASHION CENTRE 

 

YEAR END SALES DATES FOR UNIFORM AND TEXTBOOKS 

 
*UNIFORMS BOUGHT DURING THE YEAR END SALE CAN BE EXCHANGED UNTIL JAN 2022 
 
UNIFORMS CAN BE PURCHASED ONLINE AT  
HTTPS://FINESTUNIFORM.COM/COLLECTIONS/FU-HUA-PRIMARY-SCHOOL 
 

PASSWORD: FHPS22b 
 
*Take note that for online delivery it will take 7-14 working days  
*Delivery will begin from 26th Nov 2022 onwards 
* Strongly recommend for 2023 P1 students who intend to purchase Uniform in school to 
come on 28/11/2022, 29/11/2022, 30/11/2022 or 08/12/2022.  
 
 

Selling dates Level Time 

21/11/2022 (Mon) Primary 2  9.00am to 3.00pm 

22/11/2022 (Tue) Primary 2 9.00am to 3.00pm 

24/11/2022 (Thu) Primary 3 9.00am to 3.00pm 

25/11/2022 (Fri) Primary 3 9.00am to 3.00pm 

28/11/2022 (Mon) Primary 1 9.00am to 3.00pm 

29/11/2022 (Tue) Primary 1 9.00am to 3.00pm 

30/11/2022 (Wed) Primary 1 9.00am to 3.00pm 

01/12/2022 (Thu) Primary 4 9.00am to 3.00pm 

02/12/2022 (Fri) Primary 4 9.00am to 3.00pm 

05/12/2022 (Mon) Primary 5 & 6 9.00am to 3.00pm 

06/12/2022 (Tue) Primary 5 & 6 9.00am to 3.00pm 

07/12/2022 (Wed) Primary 5 & 6 9.00am to 3.00pm 

08/12/2022 (Thu) Primary 1 & 2 9.00am to 3.00pm 

09/12/2022 (Fri) Primary 3 & 4 9.00am to 3.00pm 

12/12/2022 (Mon) Primary 5 & 6 9.00am to 3.00pm 

13/12/2022 (Tue) All level 9.00am to 3.00pm 

14/12/2022 (Wed) All level 9.00am to 3.00pm 

15/12/2022 (Thu) Strictly for FAS 9.00am to 3.00pm 

16/12/2022 (Fri) Strictly for FAS 9.00am to 3.00pm 

19/12/2022 (Mon) Strictly for FAS 9.00am to 3.00pm 

27/12/2022 (Tue) All level 9.00am to 3.00pm 

28/12/2022 (Wed) All level 9.00am to 3.00pm 

https://finestuniform.com/collections/fu-hua-primary-school

